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
one fir. LR. DR. Youngstown kitch.,
hddwd firs, oil piped furnace, util-
ity rm, car port, storage rm. Large
lot. Excellent location in Banbrin

$16,000 with only $5000 down andpayments start fall of 1954, or will
take small house in Salem as part
payment. This bargain farm is list-
ed wih us only. 'TODAY'S BU-Y-Extra Large LotSuburban

1947

4-D- R. SEDAN

TOMORROW'S
SECURITY

Sevenn Realty Co.
335 N. High Eves:
BY OWNER. i acre in Keizer. ga-

rage house, good bldg. site. Ph.S Ji nis is one oi mose weu duiii ? rsemi-Engli-sh style homes about m

Radio, heater. New custom seat cov
25 years old. Has large living '
room, dining room, kitchen with VVnook. 1 bedroom and bath down, - I

Gardens. IMMEDIATE POSSES-
SION.

HOME FOR ACREAGE
NICE HOME with separate

Din. rm, eating area in kitchen,
utility rm. attached large garage.
Large lot. Price $8500. Equity $3150
to trade for home with
acreage.

SUBURBAN TRADE
This delightful large modern

ers. New tutone paint. Runs fine;

nyara. Hadio, heater. Thiscar is one of the finest cars
that I have ever driven and
I know that you would bemore than pleased with it ifyou owned it. You may own
it for only $533.00 down.

'46 CHEVR0LETS
We have 2 of these to choose

from. And for the older typecars, may I say thruthfully
, either of the cars i in fineshape and for a small downpayment and easy mo. pay-

ments Vou may have one of
them. Why don't you check
with me about one of them?

'47 FORD
Yes. Ford Club Coupe and itaa dandy. Why., we overhaul-

ed the motor from top to
bottom! It has- real good
tires on it and it has theoriginal black paint, seat
covers. X really hate to sell
the little thing but what can
I doT I need money so badthat if you wish it you can
have it this fek for only

DODGE
1946 sedan. R.. H. Fluid

drive, and it's a nice car. 4
almost new tires. But I want
to sell it and it's yours fconly $595.00.

BUICK
1939 sedan and 111 bet it's the

best one that you have seen
for a good many moons.- Ifyou need an old car that is
nice and a pleasure to drive,
this is it. Come out and see

SQUIRREL CAR
1936 Ford Conv. Cpe. We can-

not get it to run but maybe
you can. So bring your purse
and make us an offer.

Others to choose from

Over i acre of rich garden soil goes with this well located suburban home.
Hardwood floors, full size dining room, large living room, large bed-

rooms, tile bath, attached garage, paved street. One block to city bus,
four blocks to school .Good financing. $8700. Call Jim.

Big Basement With Very Nice Playroom
This home is in top condition. Ten years old. Big living room,

wall-to-w- carpet in both. Two nice bedroomsfull size dining room,
downstairs. Good size closets, oak flooring. Extra large bedroom up-

stairs Piped furnace to all rooms. Urge lot. Lots of nice shrubs, and
good lawn; Best of location, east in city. $12,500. FHA or GI financing.
Call Jim.

116 Acres Close in North
farm close in to Salem, here it is.

2 nice bedrooms and bath up.
Full basement with new oil
furnace. '2-c- ar garage. 60x132 lot
nicely landscaped, outdoor fire

FARM WANTED
We have buyer for a place near Sa-

lem ranging between 8 and 20 acres
or so with a nice house.
Our party will pay around $16,000
or more. He has a $11.-9- 50

.home in Salem to trade in. Ifyour place meets these specifica-
tions., call Ramsey Real Estate, 2084
North Commercial. Phone
Evenings

uood ltres.

Take It Away at
$595place and patio, sprinkling sys- -

Lm Ohmart Rudy Caiabalem. a lovely home for 14. 500.

home with 900 sq. ft. fir space, on
heat. In a setting of large fir trees.
Only a few miles from city center. On Sunnyview Ave. $8700 Salem

Automobile Co.
65 ACRES located S miles east of

Stayton. Quarter mile of high-
way frontage, about 10 acres in
cultivation, basement dug on build

Swell little home. Has 15x29 living room and dining room, wall
to-w- all carpeting. Well landscaped acre for outdoor living.

We Have It COMMERCIAL

Will trade up fort new
home in city to $11,000.

FARM FOR CITY
80 Acres with improvements plus

home with fireplace. Crop in.
Price $12,000. Exchange for Salem
home. WHAT HAVE YOU?

ing Mte and large year "round rnMMmnAi
iPn c"!C- -J!- - AND CENTER AND MARIONAll you want here in the Keizer area near school. 11 walnut trees. 1350

sq. ft. of perfect planning of S generous rooms. North front. Price 265.

" over VkOO last yean Extra nice home 40 x 60 barn. 28 x 60

ihini ned hoe shed 24 x 60. all tiled and subsoiled. Owner anxious
to seU on acunt of wife's health. Some terms-ask- ing $42,000.00. Call
Chet.

2 Homes One Lot Hollywood District
. 1ot located in Hollywood district bringing in $90.00 per
Xnth is a the otner a One ".completely
famished the other is partly furnished. Full price only
terms this is a real buy. Call Chet.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hnllvurnrwl District. Realtor!

PHONE 3-41- 17sij.yw.

Close in Hazel Green District
1941 PLYMOUTH SEDAN

for only $145 and may ; be pur-
chased with $45 down and $30
monthly. McCall'g. 1297 State.

160 ACRES. 90 A. irrig. with freewater, bal. excel, grain land. 4yr old house, new 3 br.
ranch home, large loafing & feed
barn, new milk barn, 40 hd. dairy
stock, fully equipped. Widow must
sell ! $75,000. Terms. Al Bell Realtor.

anytime. 1818N. Capitol.

home in good condition. Acre ground. Horse barn. Close to
Hoover School. Would trade on modern home in Englewood

SUNNYVIEW TRADE
This lovely home with hdwd

firs, oil heat, garage, clean and
neat. Will trade for acreage close in
with or without improvements.

Eve. phs:
CHEAP!OFFICE: or20M N. CAPITOL

Evening phones:
fibby Jim Chet Dale Rayburn

.aistrici ruy amerence. fneea at sii.eao.oo.

Farm in Hazel Green District
31 acres Willamette silt soil, all in crops. A beautiful home with

large living room with fireplace, separate dining room, lovely kitchen,
full basement, sawdust furnace. 30x32 barn with cement floor. 2 chick-
en houses. Priced at $27,000. Will consider trading for larger farm.

OHMART & CALABA. REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone:

Eve.: Ralph Maddy ' Henry Torvend Louis Lorenz

orncE dial
806 Houses For Sale806 Houses For Sale N 4-49- 4,

2-45-
52 A

'47 Buick Sedan

Pontiac 6 SdnL

46 Ford Tudor
'48 Frazer Sedan
46 Nash Sedan

..$795

L..$695

I. $595

L$495

L.$395

Phillipi Ranch
FOR SALE

Vilas Phillipi, at Roseburg, because of
retirement, is offering his 2200 acres
seeded pasturage that will handle
800 head of sheep and 25 head of
cattle: with approximately three
miles of river frontage for possible
irrigation of over 200 acres of good
virgin soiL 110 lamb crops with
no winter feeding. New Home.
Douglas County's Best Barn. 85 x
166. 21 scattered springs. All stock,
equipment, furniture, etc. for sale.
Ranch and equipment price. $135.-00- 0.

TERMS. VALLEY REAL E.

115 W. Cass St.. Roseberg.

JQECE)
'41 Buick Sedan l.$295I CaJi
41 Olds Sedan $195

Silverton Specials
Nearly new 2 bedroom house, fine location and attractive surroundings, at-

tached garage, house has oak floors, fireplace, also fireplace in lovely
yard, on FH A. Small down and low monthly payments. Priced low
at $8500.

good acres, mostly cultivated, outbuildings, family orchard, good well and
pump, also small creek, good one story six room house. One mile from
town on highway, owners must leave for California. Want quick sale,
price is only $9,000 and house alone is worth nearly that.

Otto J.
ROY TODD Real Estate
WE ARE MOVING OUR OFFICE, MAY 23rd TO 2319 STATE ST.

FOUR YEARS OLD
Nice comfortable living rm. Lge. kitchen and dinette combine. 2 nice bed

YOU have looked for this a longLET'S TRADE
Do you need more room? We want a

close in for our
2 down and 2 up), 'i basement.

ALSMAN MOTORS
Always a free tank of gas

17 Years of Satisfying Customers

ime. 26 A. excel, soil, 10 mi. to
Salem. Good 4 BR home. Family
fruit and nuts. Lg. barn, con-
crete floors, 10 steel stanchions,
lg. poultry house. Illness forces
owner to sacrifice $14,000 or trade
for Salem or Woodburn property.

located close to Highland School.
Will trade even, if you have what Ph. Eve. and ?un. 9- -rooms, bath. Lot 76x111. l'a blk. to school and city bus. Price $6900.
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

E-- Z BUYS
RENT BEATER. Move right In. Lr --

Dr. comb.. 2 Br. bath, kitchen. Hwd
firs. Attached garage. In city lim-
its. North. Owner gone. Sell for
$7750. Only $750 down.

i ACRE. 2 Br. Modern home. City
water, extra well for irrig. Close in
south. Extra bldg. Could be rental.
Better see this for only $5750. EZ
terms.

f 15.000. Call Art or Jake.
Art Madsen Realty '

STEVE

Sadowsky
Realtor

1410 Broadway Ph. eve.

1328 State St. Ph.

$1000 DISCOUNT. 1952 Olds -- 98-' hol-
iday convertible coupe by original
owner. Purchased new in jNov. 1952
for $4500. 8,000 mi., nevci scratch-
ed, like new. Will accept. V model
small car in trade. 3825 Welty Ave.
Anytime Sat. or Sunday. Ph.

A CHARMING cottage for two or
maybe three in a setting of beau-
tiful firs, a cozy den and bath dn.
Upstairs is one lg bedroom and one
smaller. Part basement and guest
house garage. Why not drive by
125 East Superior and see for your-
self, then call us to see interior.
Going for J10.5OO. Bowes Sc Wood.
Ph. Eve. 224 No.

WIDOV must sell immaculate 13

$10,500
Comfortable home with

half acre thatfireplace on nearly
' Teaches to Willamette. Bus past

door. May trade for income prop- -
. rty on coast.

unur AKT1 BUSINESS

ROLET .
0N PICKUP

4 -- speed transmission. 15" wheels.
Clean, well-kep- t; used oly for pas-
senger use. Has nice canopy top.
A real buy. Act today.

Onlv

OLDS.
. 1950 88 iTudor

RADIO. HEATER. HYDRA.

year old 2 bedrm borne. Hardwood
floors, fireplace, utoj-oi- l furnace,
large attached garage. Beautifully

ndscaoedi Fenced: back yard, in 854 Trucks, Trailera For Sale
sulated. storm windows, weather This beautiful little green car is a

3 BR. DN. 1 up. Lr, Dr. Kit. Bath.
Neat and clean, on lge. lot. Pvd st.
Close in. Near this office. Only

H.gh
tin home and stucco fiy OWNER, one bedroom, living. stripping- - awnings.' $10,950 in-

cluding ew wall to wall carpet-
ing. Open noon till dark. 1365 Pearldining, breakfast nook, fireplace. $6500.

3 BR. ON 1 fir. Dandy basement

TRADE equity in 1952 364ft. Spar-
tan Imperial, sleeps six. One bed-
room, dinette, large bath, model
for 25 to 28 ft. modern trailer.
Balance $2500 to $89 per mo. Will
consider trading equities..! I need a
smaller trailer. Phone, Molalla
16FO. i

one-own- er car Be has been driven
only by a little lady that works
down here in an office. It has only
35000 miles on it. And really folks,
it is so clean that you cannot
believe it unless you see the car.
I wish that I could keep the little
thing myself, but I am so badly
broke that there is no use think

Lovely 2 bdrm. home, has dining
rm.. inside utility, att. garage. 2
patios, 1 with fireplace is covered,
really a wonderful yard. $10,500
terms or will trade for a good, 3
bdrm. with 2 acres or more.

Two bdrm. good plastered home with
full basement, close to Highland
School, nice yard with lot of srub
nd trees. $8500, $500 dn. to State

G. I ;

Irrigated 17 acres, few blocks west
of Keizer School, best of soil.
815.750 terms.

Large double gar. on big corner
lot. Pvd. st. You will agree that

automatic oil. new composition roof
nestled in oak trees on corner lot.
or will trade for 2 bedroom home.
Ph.

BY OWNER. 2 br. home in West
Salem, lge. living room, attractive

595

, Salem
Automobile Co.

SSt All lorsfwoo: Good terms,
or may lease with option.

ST VINCENT'S AREA
on this nice

hon5T down and 1 up) has been
feduted to $10,950. Full basement,
fireplace, oil furnace, dining room.
nook. May take in trade small 2- -

bedroom home.

this is worth $6750.

CREEK HOME SPECIAL
DONT MISS THIS. home

GOOD late model Dodge truck mcgarage, new paint inside and out. tor. $35. 215 S. Winte St., orPhone phone. 4--MUST SELL COMMERCIAL 12 thCOMMERCIAL
AND CENTER

TRAILERS. 525 up. "Erraes"
St Junction. Ph.AND MARION

2 Br. down. 1 up. plus nice sewing
rm. Lr. Dr. Kit. Brk. space. Hwd.
firs. Nice fireplace. Has dandy full
basement, auto oil heat. This home
offers the unusual opportunity to

ing about it. So if you wish I'll
give you a real good deal if you
will come out.

ALSMANS
ALWAYS A FREE TANK OF CAS1
"17 Years of Satisfying Customers"
Silverton Rd at Lancaster. Ph.

PHONE 3-41- 17Three good houses on comer lot of

St. Holly wood vis, j

MANBRIN GARDENS. 4250 Shore-lin- e

Drive. Ph. 2 bdrms..
den. kitchen nook. large utility
room, patio. 813.900.

'NEED "6 POINT- - LISTINGS
Why list th old fashioned "even-

tually will sell" way. Cooperate
with us on our "6 point plan"
and sell. We need $7500 to $15,000
homes, also acreage and business
properties. You want to sell, we
want to sell, so let us go over
our point plan" and get ac-
tion. Clyde Prall Realtor. Phone

Ask for D. A. Williams.
Eves, call

4 BEDRM. OLDER HSE. Remodeled.
Nr. Parriah Jr. Hi- - $1JOOO' dn..
$5,000 fuU price. Might accept good
trailer as dn. pymt. See my agent,
B. Isherwood. Realtor. 1910 Wal-
lace Rd. Ph,

856 Wanted. Cars Trucks120x130 located on Broadway. This
is a buy for $20,000 terms. LOOK! 1947 Plymouth special de

OWNER OUT OF TOWN
4 Year-o- l 2 bedroom home. Liv.

rm. with fireplace, din. rm. 13x10.
nice kitchen with eating space, in-

side utility rm.. attached garage.
Large lot. north. Terms to right
oartv. Cull Frances Knapp 33101
eve. and Sun. 26286 Ed Byrkit and
Co Realtors. 1410 Broadway.

enjoy lake frontage close in. eat
the hot weather rush. We will glad luxe coupe. Real nice. 1887

N. Winter.115x280.1 lot on Mission and Ford,
iOOO.

ly show this home, omjr ju.ow.
TRADES

ZEEB'S USED CARS
BUY SELL TRADlE

2325 Fairgrounds Rd. P$u
1953 DESOTO ' '

RAMSEY REALTY
SM4 N. Com'l Office

Eve. & Sun. Jim Ramsey ,

take late model car. pickup or
T-fo- for equity in home in HoUy-- I

wood district. 2 large
nlace. dining room, full basement,
two lots (house needs some re- -'

pairs', monthly payments onlv $o5.
r--.n Mr Kent. Murphy Sc Kent.

Powermaster with V-- 8 trim inside
70 ACRES. Late built ranch type

home. 6 miles east. Owner in hos f
2 good lots on corner Keizer Dist.

We need good listings on all classes
of Real Estate.

858 Motorcyclespital. Will trade for food nome. or
and outside. Radio and heater.

Electric aerial. Rear win-
dow, defroster, rear speaker, pow-
er brakes, excellent condition. Must
see to- appreciate. Sheridan Fun-
eral Home. Ph. Sheridan 2212.

Salem income, nce sziuu, cier
1949 HARLEY-DAVIDSO- N i motorcy

TWO HOMES. No. 1. dandy 2--

GOOD - om house, full bsrnt. 2Hwd. firs. In Leslie dist. Pvd. sU cle. 74 O' H.V. Windshield, saddle
bag. good condition. $550. Phone

Elvin Good, RU 6. Box
947 MERCURY club coupe. Radio,
heater, overdrive, white wall tires.$6750. No. 2. 3-- br, fuU bst., cor lot. or 4 lota, very fine view. Fruit

and nut trees. Corner, paved 2
aides, fine neighborhood.

3 BR. HOME. 2 years old. $1500 dn.
Price $10,000. Drive by 3233 Lib-
erty Rd. Allen C. Jones, Realtor.
231 N . High. Ph. Eves.

2 BEDROOM house, unfinished up-
stairs. ,i acre $6800. $1000 will han-
dle. Consider late model car down
payment. Keizer District. 5278 Che-hal- is

Dr. '
BY OWNER. builder. 3 bedroom

plastered home. Located 1060 N.
13th. Priced $12,700. Terms avail-
able. For appointment contact

WILLIAM T. FOSTER
Home Builder

1540 Olive Ph.

170.

Open House
Sat. & Sun., 2 to 5 P. M.
Salem's new N. gate addition. 11

miles north of underpass on Port-
land Rd Two houses. One 3 br

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED
'48 HUDSON, COMMODORE

This car carries a new car guar-an- te

of 90 days or 4000 miles.
Full 'price

$995
Don't Buy A Pig In A Poke

SHROCK MOTOR CO.
Where Chemeketa Goes To Church'

Open 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.

1947 WHIZZER. on World Frame.
S60. 2825 N. River Rd. !807 Ap't, Courts For Sol

Exceptlonally good. Ph.
1939 FORD COUPE. Good condition,

heater,, twin pipes, skirts. $190. Ph.

'48 STUDEBAKER Commander. Ex"--
cellent condition. See Johnny
Chevron Station at 805 S. 12th

WILL sell my equity tsi Harley

pvd. t. Richmond aw.
OWNER WILL TRADE 7 both for
larger home. South in McKinley or
Leslie.

SUMMERS
REALTOR

1725, State St. Ph. day-ev- e.

uavioson motorcycle. ww motor.
Price $175. Call weekends. 5080BY OWNER. 3 unit apartment bouse.Jble. garage $15,500. One 2 br,

dble. garage, $14,500. Builders Tal-le- y
Seamster. Lancaster Dr. !Completely furnished, cooa loca-

tion. Priced to seU. Ph. 15. St. 193: FORD CUSTOM 2-- sedan
862 House Trailers808 Lot Tor Sal

i.

VIEW lot 1 blk. -- from McKinley 24 FT. Trailer1 House. Clfan. good
condition. Phone i

$1375. Radio ac heater, undercoat-d- .
direction signals, fog lights,

back up lights, seat covers, runs
perfect. Tires almost new. I have
two cars must sell one, 1950 Ford
2 --door sedan $1250. Radio, heater,
etc. Just like new see either-o- f
these cars and you cannot help butwant one of them. Phon

2780.- Realtors.
fR home on corner lot near Hoover

SchooL Garage. Can be bought
or unfurn. or trade for acre- -

ige - Al BeU Real Est. any- -
time.

XfjST COMPLETED and brand new.
If ever a home was worth the
money thi one certainly is. There
is lots of beautiful birch paneling

' --and birch kitchen-- separate nook
'. and fining room, handy inside util- -

ity rm. alreaay for washer and
dryer. 2 lg. bedrooms with ward- -
robe closet, inside birch planter
box with birch fireplace and out--

- side tile planter, plastered garage.
It's ready for you to move right' in. Built by an expert home build- -.

er for your lasting happiness.
Check this home for $11750. Bowes
& Wood. Ph. Eve.
224 N. High.

IT'S different. 3 bedrooms. 1065 sq.
- .ft. on one floor, wall to wall car

peting, drapes, tile bath,- unusual
wall paper. View. Price 840

MSlenn Creek Dr. Ph.
BY OWNER, new. Kingwood Heights

i br. home, automatic furnace.
freplace. Fhone '

liY EQUITY in a 3 becroom home
is Kcizer. Ph. 0L

$4900 Cash
3 Bedrooms

This is an older home but nice &
clean. Close to grade school and
store. Call Dolly.

Art Madsen Realty
1326 State St. Ph. 12

OPEN
House

School. SO ft. frontage, view to-
ward North and East No rocks.
Daylight basement possibilities.

Ph. eves.

$295 CASH and take on equity in
'49 Plymouth. Excellent condition.
3435 Daniel St. MiddJefrove Dist.
Ph.

1941 FORD V- -. dual pipes, spot
lights. $200. Ph.

1948 PONTIAC 8, RAH. Excellent
condition. $990. Phone

FOR SALE 1950 Super Buick sedan.
Perfect condition. One owner. W.
M. HoweU. Rt. 1. Box 178. Lyons.
Phone Mill City 1142.

1949 OLDS club sedan. Black, white
wall tires, radio, heater. A beau-
tiful, dean car. $1295 (no trades).
1280 N. 16th. Ph.

NICE LOT, $15 down. $15 month.
1943 cfEVTFleetline DeluxeVater, elec., school, store. General

neal Estate. 255 Center St. Phone
I

sedan. JKaouv neater, one owner
perfect condition. 11023. Ph.

CIRCUMSTANCES
CAUSE SUBSTANTIAL

PRICE REDUCTION
Full basement, oil furnace, fireplace,

dining room, hardwood floors, two
bedrooms with room for a third.
Close to schools Northeast. Attrac-
tive yar dand flowers.

J. B. YOUNG. REALTOR
433 N. High St Phone

HERE'S a nice 2 BR home with
room ur 2 more up. Auto, oil heat.
Weather stripped & insul. Hdwd.
floors, nat. fin. woodwork. Din.
rm too. Att. garage. $10,500 or
trade for farm. Al Bell Real Estate.

01 anytime. .

24 FOOT Shult -- trailer hause. 1940
model. See at 2290 Miss i n St.

35 FT. Trailmaster. sieepS 7. 1953
model. Modern. Se at liana Lane
Trailer Plaza. 1940 Lanai Aye.

SLIMP DOLLY, equalizer trailer
hitch. 1$ ft. awning. Butane tank.
Trailer paint. Salem's fiaest trail-
er park. Lana Lane Trailer Plaza.
1940 Lana Ave.

1951, 20' Terry Rambler, trailer house.
West Side Trailer Court.)

FOR SALE "27 ft. 48 Royal house

ny uwnei-- j

&NGWOOD' '
lot-$-

800 terms, owner 0"NE of the few good ones " left
1937 Cnev. 4-- dr. sedan. Radio, heat--nere anxious to seu. uenerai iteai

Estate. 255 Center. Ph. .r. goon paint, si za. Ph. 80 LSat. & Sun. 3 to &

CHOICE CORNER
1075 N. Capitol

S Apts. 5 bathrooms. $20,000. Terms.
Phone Esteo

OWNER needs to sell pleasant older
home, automatic heat,

make offer. $6,000 loan available.
795 H. 17th. Ph. 88.

1952 PLY. Cranbrook. Clean.LARGE--lot In North Salem. Old
house. Salvageable. Ph.

CITY LOT across from Richmond
School. Phone

50 OLDS 88".
tu-ton- e. blue Sc (ray. Will
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